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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

THU 1 AUG 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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LOBNIK Metka SLO

KUKA Loriana KOS

YOON Hyunji KOR

REID Emma GBR

CHEROTICH Z KEN

SAMPAIO Patricia POR

BRANSER Marie GUI

de VILLIERS Moira NZL

CHALA Vanessa ECU

OTGONBAYAR K MGL

PACUT-KLOCZKO B POL

NIRAGIRA AC BDI

BELLANDI Alice ITA

AGUIAR Mayra BRA

LYTVYNENKO Y UKR

KUKA L (KOS)

10s1 / 0s1 UMG 3:49

MA Zhenzhao CHN

YOON H (KOR)

10s1 / 0s3  4:20 GS

MALONGA M FRA

SAMPAIO P (POR)

10 / 0  0:20

WAGNER AM GER

BRANSER M (GUI)

10s2 / 0s3  5:12 GS

TAKAYAMA Rika JPN

KURBANBAEVA I UZB

LANIR Inbar ISR

OTGONBAYAR K (MGL)

1 / 0s1 UMA 4:00

STEENHUIS G NED

PACUT-KLOCZKO B (POL)

10 / 0 JGT 0:57

BELLANDI A (ITA)

1s2 / 0s2 KUM 6:11 GS

LYTVYNENKO Y (UKR)

1 / 0 UMA 4:00

MA Z (CHN)

10s1 / 1 SOT 2:39

SAMPAIO P (POR)

10 / 0 AGR 0:47

WAGNER AM (GER)

11 / 0s3  3:04

TAKAYAMA R (JPN)

10 / 0 KSH 0:48

LANIR I (ISR)

10 / 0  2:44

STEENHUIS G (NED)

1s1 / 0s2 KKS 6:14 GS

BELLANDI A (ITA)

10s1 / 0s3  3:26

SAMPAIO P (POR)

10 / 0 OEJ 0:49

WAGNER AM (GER)

10s1 / 0s3  3:26

LANIR I (ISR)

10 / 0 UGA 0:23

BELLANDI A (ITA)

1s1 / 0s1 STG 4:00

LANIR I (ISR)

10s1 / 0s2 UNA 1:46

BELLANDI A (ITA)

11s1 / 0s3  3:26

Repechage Bronze Contests
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LYTVYNENKO Y UKR

MA Z CHN

TAKAYAMA R JPN

STEENHUIS G NED

MA Z (CHN)

10s2 / 0s3  5:47 GS
WAGNER AM GER

TAKAYAMA R (JPN)

10 / 0 OGO 3:24
SAMPAIO P POR

MA Z (CHN)

1s2 / 0s1 KSK 4:12 GS

SAMPAIO P (POR)

10s1 / 0s1  3:05

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 BELLANDI A ITA

2 LANIR I ISR

3 MA Z CHN

3 SAMPAIO P POR

5 WAGNER AM GER

5 TAKAYAMA R JPN

7 LYTVYNENKO Y UKR

7 STEENHUIS G NED

Number of judoka: 22
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Women -78 kg
-78 kg - femmes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

THU 1 AUG 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 ITA BELLANDI Alice Gold

2 ISR LANIR Inbar Silver

3 CHN MA Zhenzhao Bronze

3 POR SAMPAIO Patricia Bronze

5 GER WAGNER Anna-Maria

5 JPN TAKAYAMA Rika

7 UKR LYTVYNENKO Yelyzaveta

7 NED STEENHUIS Guusje

Round of 16

9 BRA AGUIAR Mayra

9 FRA MALONGA Madeleine

9 GUI BRANSER Marie

9 KOR YOON Hyunji

9 KOS KUKA Loriana

9 MGL OTGONBAYAR Khuslen

9 POL PACUT-KLOCZKO Beata

9 UZB KURBANBAEVA Iriskhon

Round of 32

17 BDI NIRAGIRA Ange Ciella

17 ECU CHALA Vanessa

17 GBR REID Emma

17 KEN CHEROTICH Zeddy

17 NZL de VILLIERS Moira

17 SLO LOBNIK Metka




